SR100C SERIES
NO Break / DC UPS  Charger: 100 Watts
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
REV  (10-01-14 )
Features
H ig h p erform ance No-Break TMDC U P S s ystem
Autom atic b attery c ondition test o ptio n
Separate o utputs for lo ad a nd b attery

PSU may be fitted into enclosure with MCBs
and terminals: add SEC-SR
MODEL CODING AND SELECTION CHART
SR100C 12 T X G-485 Optional  Communications   For SR100i versions:
Interface Port 485 = RS485      232 = RS232    LAN = Ethernet (ASCII)
LAN+ = Ethernet (SNMP)
Input voltage and front panel
standby switch
Blank = 230V AC no switch
G = 110V AC no switch
J = 88-135VDC no switch
Output DC connector X = Plug in /screw terminal block
Temperature Compensation T  = Yes Blank  = No
DC output (nominal battery voltage) 12, 24, 30, 36, 48V
Function C = No-Break™ DC PSU/charger
i  = C with serial or ethernet communications port
Power 100W
ALARMS
L+
INPUT
~
B+
=
TEMP
SENSOR
B-
LVD/
ECB
L-
MODELS
DC Output
Output
(V)
PSU Rated
(A)
Charge
Limit (A)
*1
Recomm.
Load (A)
Peak load on
power fail (A)
SR100C12 13.8 7.5 7.5 6.0 11
SR100C24 27.6 3.7 3.7 3.0 5.5
SR100C30 34.5 2.9 2.9 2.3 4.3
SR100C36 41.4 2.4 2.4 1.9 3.6
SR100C48 55.2 1.9 1.9 1.5 2.8
Helios Power Solutions
New Zealand